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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADAGALE AMOL GOPINATH

BAMANE SHIVANI VILAS

BANSOADE DHANANJAY UTTAM

BAVDHANE ANITA KONDIBA

BELAWADE PRIYANKA PRAKASH

BHADLE KETAN MOHAN

BHAGAT ROHAN DNYANESHWAR

BHILARE SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR

BOBADE HEMANT HANUMANT

BOBADE PRAMOD HANUMANT

CHANDANSHIVE SAGAR VASANT

CHANDERE TEJES PANDURANG

CHANDGUDE VAIBHAV BALASO

DAFAL CHITRA VISHWANATH

DHAMALE KIRAN NARAYAN

DHOTRE MAHESH LAXMAN

GAIKWAD PRIYA KISAN

GHANEKAR GAYATRI MUKUL

GHARE VISHAL TUKARAM

GHUGE SANTOSH VIJAYRAO

GIRGAONKAR SAMARPITA DIGAMBER

JADHAV SANJAY SUBHASH

JAGADE SWAPNIL SURESH

KADU HEMA RAMCHANDRA

KALE MAYUR VASANT

KAMBLE ANKITA VIJAY

KAMBLE VAISHALI SUBHASH

KANDHARE KAJAL NANDKUMAR

KANHERE ANIMISH SANDEEP

KOTHAWALE ANIKET MAHENDRA

MARANE AKSHATA ANANTA

2017-2018- For Course: M.Com.

Mother Name

SUNITA

PAVITRA

SUNITA

JAIBAI

SUREKHA

VANDANA

BABY

VATSALA

PRAMILA

PRAMILA

LATA

SUNANDA

SANGITA

SHANTABAI

SHASHIKALA

UJWALA

ASHA

SNEHA

JIJABAI

REKHABAI

VIDYALAXMI

VANDANA

MANGAL

SHASHIKALA

VENUBAI

MANDA

SHAKUNTALA

POURNIMA

TRUPTI

ASHA

POONAM

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480

Eligibility No

12017077278

12017077251

12017077294

12017077280

12017077276

12017077270

12017077242

12017077258

12017077299

12017077260

12017077274

12017077285

12017077284

12017077254

12017077293

12017077256

12017077281

12017077271

12017077257

12017077241

12017077297

12017077265

12017077291

12017077248

12017077290

12017077279

12017077266

12017077263

12017077288

12017077253

12017077286
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List ID

T001193

TO001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

TO001193

TO001193

T001193

T001193
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TO001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

TO001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

TO001193

TO001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

T001193

TO001193

T001193
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MATRE AJIT VASANT

MAWALKAR KADAMBINI SIDDHARTH

MAZIRE USHA BHAU

MOHITE SHUBHAM GANESH

MOHOL ARCHANA VITTHAL

PADWAL MOHINI MARUTI

PARANE SUNIL UMANNA

RATHOD KUMAR DAMU

RAUT OMKAR GANESH

ROKADE SANKET DIGAMBAR

SALUNKE SHUBHAM NARAYAN

SALUNKHE SAMADHAN BHIVAJI

SAPKAL AMIR SURESH

SATHE MAYUR BALU

SATPUTE SONALI JAYAVANT

SHAIKH RAFIQUE KHAJUDDIN

SHELKE ASHWINI RAJENDRA

TARU PANKAJ VIJAY

UBHE ABHIJEET DATTATRAY

UBHE SONALI ANKUSH

UDEG SAMIR SURESH

UMBARKAR VIKAS BANDU

VANKAR MANDAR MILIND

VATANE NIKITA SUNIL

VISHWAKARMA POOJA AMARSING

VISWAKARMA GULSHAN RAMCHET

YADAV ROHIT RAMU

YADAV SWAPNIL KISAN

MANGAL

VIDYA

GEETA

SANDHYA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

PARVATI

SONABAI

MANGAL

SANGITA

SUCHITA

ANITA

TARABAI

NAYANA

SANGITA

SHAHJANABI

LATA

BHARATI

VAISHALI

ANJALI

SUNITA

SUBHADRA

MANASHRI

KAMINI

RUPA

PUSHPA

VIDYA

ASHA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480

1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2017-2018- For Course: M.Com.

12017077272

12017077245

12017077289

12017077246

12017077259

12017077287

12017077295

12017077298

12017077262

12017077267

12017077243

12017077247

12017077277

12017077268

12017077244

12017077255

12017077264

12017077275

12017077249

12017077261

12017077252

12017077269

12017077250

12017077296

12017077283

12017077292

12017077273

12017077282
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